

Gurdas Ram Vs Divisional Engineer ARB-2-2017

Present: Sh. Anshul Kaushal, Adv. counsel for the applicant.
Sh. Anuj Kohli, Adv. Counsel for respondent No.1 and 2
None for respondent No.3.

Today this case is listed for arguments. Case called several times since morning but none appeared on behalf of respondent No.3. Argument not advanced. Ld. counsel for applicant requested for short adjournment. Request considered and allowed. On request, case is adjourned to 25.10.2023 for arguments.

Date of order: 29.09.2023

Anil
Stenographer

(Krishan Kumar Singla)
ADJ/SAS Nagar, Mohali
UID No.PB 0197