

Gurdas Ram Vs Divisional Engineer ARB-2-2017

Present: Sh. Anshul Kaushal, Adv. counsel for the applicant.
Sh. Anuj Kohli, Adv. Counsel for respondent No.1 and 2
None for respondent No.3.

File put up before me being Duty Judge as the learned
Presiding Officer is on leave today. None has appeared on behalf of
respondent No.3. Case is adjourned to 17.11.2023 for arguments. File
be sent to the concerned Court.

Date of order: 25.10.2023

Suresh Kumar
Stenographer II

(Harsimaranjit Singh)
ADJ/SAS Nagar, Mohali (Duty)
UID No.PB 0234